5 April 2022 Session 1
12.00
12.05
12.15
12.30
12.45
1.00
1.15
1.30
1.55

19 April 2022 Session 2
12.00
12.05
12.20
12.35

12.50
1.05
1.35
1.45
1.55

IFAR Conference Program 2022
‘Many paths — One goal’

Welcome

Official open of the conference

“Aftercare — an industry responsibility”

The retired Australian Thoroughbred: where, why and how many?

Horseback Healing

"When Is Euthanasia an Appropriate Consideration for Retired / Retiring Racehorses?"
Where’s my horse? Understanding the tools in the traceability toolkit

Panel answers questions from the forum

Close

Welcome
The most important metric determining the future of our industry
Practical learnings from Post-racing Programs

Marketing Thoroughbred Versatility: How the Retired Racehorse Project’s Thoroughbred Makeover
secures sustainable second-career channels by putting the trainability and versatility of the breed in the

spotlight.

Transitioning the retired racehorse: veterinary support in Hong Kong
Futuretelling - Thoroughbred Aftercare in 2042

Panel answers questions from the forum

Thank-you from the Committee and official conference close

Close

<

&/

(A

e—

R

International Forum
for the Aftercare

of Racehorses

Rishi Persad

Di Arbuthnot
Annamarie Phelps
Dr Meredith Flash
Jock Hutchinson
Dr Jeff Berk
Angela Schuster
All

Rishi Persad

Caroline Searcy
Michael Drapac
Jennifer Hughes
Kirsten Green

Adrian Farrington

Young Professionals Panel

All
Dr Eliot Forbes
Caroline Searcy



