## IFAR Conference Program 2022 'Many paths – One goal'



5 April 2022 Session 1		
12.00	Welcome	Rishi Persad
12.05	Official open of the conference	Di Arbuthnot
12.15	"Aftercare – an industry responsibility"	Annamarie Phelps
12.30	The retired Australian Thoroughbred: where, why and how many?	Dr Meredith Flash
12.45	Horseback Healing	Jock Hutchinson
1.00	"When Is Euthanasia an Appropriate Consideration for Retired / Retiring Racehorses?"	Dr Jeff Berk
1.15	Where's my horse? Understanding the tools in the traceability toolkit	Angela Schuster
1.30	Panel answers questions from the forum	All
1.55	Close	Rishi Persad

19 April 2022 Session	2	
12.00	Welcome	Caroline Searcy
12.05	The most important metric determining the future of our industry	Michael Drapac
12.20	Practical learnings from Post-racing Programs	Jennifer Hughes
12.35	Marketing Thoroughbred Versatility: How the Retired Racehorse Project's Thoroughbred Makeover secures sustainable second-career channels by putting the trainability and versatility of the breed in th spotlight.	Kirsten Green e
12.50	Transitioning the retired racehorse: veterinary support in Hong Kong	Adrian Farrington
1.05	Futuretelling - Thoroughbred Aftercare in 2042	Young Professionals Panel
1.35	Panel answers questions from the forum	All
1.45	Thank-you from the Committee and official conference close	Dr Eliot Forbes
1.55	Close	Caroline Searcy